Associate Vice Chancellor Business Affairs

Schedule Adjustment
Sports Facilities Video Board Upgrades
RFP 5272015

Adjustments to the projected time table for this RFP are below in red:

5/27/2015:

6/8/2015:
6/9/2015:

6/12/2015:

6/15/205:

6/22/2015:
6/29/2015:

7/1/2015:

RFP released to prospective respondents

Mandatory On-site Visit

Facility Access

5:00 PM CST - Last date/time UAF will accept questions
Last date UAF will issue an addendum

Proposal submission deadline 2:30 PM CST

Vendor Presentations (if necessary)

Award Notification (contract negotiations begin upon award)
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